
Siehe Montagehinweise
See assembly instructions INFO 4657

 616 

113444
109686

37790
114913

114050

 86 

 4
4 

 648 

 500 

 512 

 587 

 3
08

 

 490 

 9
8  1

70
 

 ~69° 

 6
89

 

Pos.-Nr.:
Item-no.:

Art.-Nr.:
Part-no.:

Menge:
Amount:

Benennung DE:
Description DE:

Benennung EN:
Description EN:

1 114913 1 PGH MA13/TDS PGH MA13/TDS | Desk housing
2 37790 1 ATE MA2113 ATE MA2113 | Drive unit / overclamp
3 114050 1 RWE MAxx13 RWE MAxx13 | Rear panel unit
4 113444 1 SSA-SEICA-MAxx13 SSA-SEICA-MAxx13 | Interface support
5 109686 1 SST-SEICA SST-SEICA | Interface
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gespeichert/saved: 15.12.2025 13:55:05

1:7     
MA 2113/D/H/S-10/SEICA | Manueller Prüfadapter

Benennung/Designation:Maßstab/Scale:

DIN A3

Blatt/Sheet
1 von 1108699

Artikel-Nr./PartNo.:

MA 2113/D/H/S-10/SEICA | Manual test fixture

2
Index:

RoHS-3;6c
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